9.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2012

StartN Name

FrauenAK

Rang-

AK
1 85
1 255
2 256
3 292
4 233
5 293
6 113
7 125
8 254
1 280
2 221
3 164
4 300
5 52
1 86
2 223
3 227
4 119
5 158
6 178
7 218
8 194
9 114
10 76
11 46
12 40
13 249
14 270
15 209
16 36
17 44
18 62
19 60
20 54
21 196
1 75
2 92
3 281
4 95
5 167

Lettl, Julia

Gloggner, Petra
Maier, Michelle
Allmann, Angelika
Muhlhuber, Anna
Bischlager, Carolin
Erdmann, Kerstin
Linder, Tina

Jahn, Rosi

Paternoster, Stefanie
Schambeck, Kathrin
Klein , Sonja

Fernandez, Isabell, ESP

Lehner, Carmen

Lettl, Ingrid

Hahn, Kornelia
Kesper, Gerhild
Lorenz , Maike
Fanger, Gabi
Martin, Birgit
Rainer, Andrea, AUT
Guerndt, Jutta
Winkler, Angelika
Scholtischik, Juliane
Herfurt, Ute
Anderson, Robyn
Edbauer, Vroni
Burgmair, Margit
Pretsch, Uschi
Plattke, Sabine
Jobst, Karin

Beck, Birthe

Hessel, Andrea
Wagenpfeil, Elisabeth
Weny, Maria

Zipperle, Marlene, ITA
Ettmdaller, Marion
Konstanczak, Sabina
Moldowan, Christina
Fischer-Gotz, Sonja

Verein
Lettl Familiy Sports eV

Kreuth

PTSV Rosenheim
Muinchen
Schliersee

TSV Moosbach
Erdinger Alkoholfrei
KAT

Hohenbrunn

Team Salomon

Team Franconia Vertical
Ski-Club Au

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LT Auenwald e.V.

Lettl Familiy Sports eV
Weilheim

Otterfing

ASC Miinchen

SpVgg Hohenkirchen
SC Bad Tolz

LC Zillertal
Terminators TV Voerde
LSV 1990 Kitzbthel
Trisport Erding

LV Limbach 2000
Preston Harriers
Werenain

TSV Isen

TSV Hartpenning
Hagen

LG Reisbach
Diakonieverein Tegernseer
TV1860 Nassau

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Outback Runners

Amateur Sport Club Berg/E
Miinchen

SCR-Team

SSV Reutlingen

Miinchen

JG
1995

1983
1991
1984
1981
1984
1981
1984
1982

1974
1976
1973
1976
1974

1969
1967
1967
1972
1965
1969
1964
1972
1966
1963
1964
1972
1963
1965
1963
1967
1964
1966
1964
1967
1967

1954
1961
1962
1961
1962

AK
WJlg

WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

Rang

ges

© 01T W N

13
15
20
45

10
21
23
30
46

0o N O b

11
12
18
19
22
25
26
29
31
32
33
35
36
37
40
42
44

14
17
24
27
28

Zeit
00:37:18

00:40:39
00:41:44
00:46:09
00:47:59
00:49:44
00:50:06
00:51:00
01:08:26

00:48:16
00:51:26
00:52:35
00:55:30
01:09:51

00:45:52
00:46:32
00:47:14
00:47:20
00:48:59
00:49:00
00:50:41
00:50:46
00:52:18
00:53:31
00:53:50
00:54:44
00:55:40
00:55:54
00:56:29
00:57:49
00:58:02
00:58:12
01:01:53
01:03:25
01:04:54

00:49:46
00:50:30
00:52:50
00:53:52
00:54:39
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71
183
231

207
70
79

149

197

Draszcz, Jeanine, Frau
Jobst, Siglinde
Kleypal3, Marlene

Plener, Lilo

Christl, Resi

Spira, Irina, AUT

Lipp, Gisela
Schmidbauer, Theresia

MRRC Miinchen
LG Reisbach
Juelich

TV Ekheim

LC Aichach

LSV 1990 Kitzbtihel
MRRC Minchen
Muinchen

1956
1960
1957

1945
1948
1944
1951
1952

W50
W50
W50

W60
W60
W60
W60
W60

34
41
43

16
38
39
47
48

00:56:48
01:02:26
01:03:37

00:50:07
00:58:38
00:59:33
01:11:24
01:21:09
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